Toronto () -vs- Brock ()
11/13/2025 at Brock

gate: 1616 %)?D/IVZIOZS Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
tart: 6:
Time: 2:00 Toranto 0 L
Attendance: 200 Brock 1 1 0 2
Location: Brock TOR: Taylor Delahey (1)
BRO: Taylor Wolsey (1); Carly Sardine (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type TOR BRO
1st  8:20 TOR Taylor Delahey Ashley Delahey, Kalie Chan PP 1 0
1st 19:41 BRO Carly Sardine Malika McDonald, EV 1 1
2nd  3:37 BRO Taylor Wolsey Randyll Strongman, Kylee Strano EV 1 2
Toronto Power Plays Brock Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 00:00 0 -- 1st 03:47 06:51 03:04 0 0 --
2nd 07:22 12:38 0 -- 2nd 20:00 0 0 --
12:38 0 0/2 23:04 0 0 0/2
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st TOR Ashley Delahey 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 3:47 PP
1st BRO J.J. Parks 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 6:51 PP
1st BRO Marin Green 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 7:28
1st TOR Scarlett Jones 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 7:28
2nd BRO Marisa Freeman 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 7:22 PP
2nd BRO Allison Moore 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 9:05 PP
2nd TOR Emma Elders 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 9:18 PP




Toronto 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +

I~
1

BLK

Taylor Thompson
Jaia Freer

Kalie Chan
Emma Lambert
Olivia Brassard
Jasmine Comeau

Sadie Watkins Southward

Abby Whitworth
Karelle Daigle
Christina Alexiou
Laralee Rizarri
Ashley Delahey
Emma Elders
Kaitlyn McKnight
Madison Tiro
Petra Klimes
Scarlett Jones
Taylor Delahey
Lyla McKinnon
Carlee Vance

o

Brock 2

Pos

Totals

Player

HO O, OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOoO|M

NOOOOOOOOHrH OO OOOOOOHr O o>
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOoO oo o

Total +/-

0-0

FO

Pen

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

BLK

Megan Thiessen
Allison Stevenson
Marisa Freeman
Taylor Wolsey
Randyll Strongman
Moi Moi Luu

Ellie French
Allison Moore
Carly Sardine

J.J. Parks

Marin Green
Rayna Franklin
Ava Fisher

Kylee Strano
Chelsea Clark
Kennedy Lonson
Avery Diljee
Kaedyn Gomes
Malika McDonald
Grace Campbell

o

Totals

Toronto Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins GA EN

Total

NOOOOOOOOOOOH+H OOOOHR OO O

WO HrH OO O0OOKFH OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORr O OO o>
OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO O0DO0ODO0OO0O0O0D0ODO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Brock Goalkeeping

De

[ Mins GA EN

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Total

32 Lyla McKinnon

33 Carlee Vance

L

26
0

1 Megan Thiessen
33 Kennedy Lonson

W 60:00
0:00

1
0

0
0

26

Totals

Toronto Faceoffs

Ul |© U |~

11

26

Totals

Brock Faceoffs

1

0

O |0 VOV |r

O |o VN

26



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PP BRO
0-0

0-0 PP BRO
0-0

0-0

0-0

1-0

1-1 PP TOR
1-1 PP TOR
1-1 PP TOR
1-1 PP TOR
1-1

1-1

1-1

1-2

1-2  PPTOR
1-2

1-2 PP TOR
1-2

1-2 PP BRO
1-2 PP BRO
1-2 PP BRO
1-2 PP BRO
1-2 PP BRO
1-2 PP BRO

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[03:47] Penalty on Ashley Delahey TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[03:47] Start power play for BRO.

[06:51] Penalty on 1.]. Parks BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[06:51] End power play for BRO.

[07:28] Penalty on Marin Green BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.

[07:28] Penalty on Scarlett Jones TOR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[08:20] GOAL by TOR Taylor Delahey (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Ashley Delahey and Kalie Chan, On ice for
TOR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 3 for season.

Toronto 1, Brock O

[19:41] GOAL by BRO Carly Sardine, Assist by Malika McDonald, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 4 for
season.

Toronto 1, Brock 1

Period #2 Plays

[1 Ashley Delahey (TOR) penalty complete.
[1 Start power play for TOR.

[13.3. Parks (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for TOR.

[1 Marin Green (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 Scarlett Jones (TOR) penalty complete.

[03:37] GOAL by BRO Taylor Wolsey, Assist by Randyll Strongman and Kylee Strano, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TOR: , goal
number 3 for season.

Toronto 1, Brock 2

[07:22] Penalty on Marisa Freeman BRO 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
[07:22] Start power play for TOR.

[09:05] Penalty on Allison Moore BRO 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
[09:05] Start power play for TOR.

[09:18] Penalty on Emma Elders TOR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[]1 Start power play for BRO.

Period #0 Plays

[1 Marisa Freeman (BRO) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for TOR.

[1 Allison Moore (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 Emma Elders (TOR) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for BRO.



