# Toronto () -vs- Brock () 11/13/2025 at Brock

Date: 11/13/2025 Start: 6:00PM Time: 2:00 Attendance: 200 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Toronto	1	0	0	1
Brock	1	1	0	2

TOR: Taylor Delahey (1) BRO: Taylor Wolsey (1); Carly Sardine (1)

#### **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	TOR	BRO
1st	8:20	TOR	Taylor Delahey	Ashley Delahey, Kalie Chan	PP	1	0
1st	19:41	BRO	Carly Sardine	Malika McDonald,	EV	1	1
2nd	3:37	BRO	Taylor Wolsey	Randyll Strongman, Kylee Strano	EV	1	2

#### **Toronto Power Plays**

#### **Brock Power Plays**

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd			00:00	0	0		1st	03:47	06:51	03:04	0	0	
2nd	07:22		12:38	0	0		2nd			20:00	0	0	
			12:38	0	0	0/2				23:04	0	0	0/2

#### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	TOR	Ashley Delahey	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	3:47	PP
1st	BRO	J.J. Parks	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	6:51	PP
1st	BRO	Marin Green	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	7:28	
1st	TOR	Scarlett Jones	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	7:28	
2nd	BRO	Marisa Freeman	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	7:22	PP
2nd	BRO	Allison Moore	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	9:05	PP
2nd	TOR	Emma Elders	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	9:18	PP

#### **Individual**

# Toronto 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Taylor Thompson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Jaia Freer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Kalie Chan	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Emma Lambert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Olivia Brassard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Jasmine Comeau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Sadie Watkins Southward	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Abby Whitworth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Karelle Daigle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Christina Alexiou	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Laralee Rizarri	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Ashley Delahey	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	20	Emma Elders	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Kaitlyn McKnight	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Madison Tiro	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Petra Klimes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Scarlett Jones	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Taylor Delahey	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	32	Lyla McKinnon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Carlee Vance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

# Brock 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Megan Thiessen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Allison Stevenson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Marisa Freeman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Taylor Wolsey	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Randyll Strongman	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Moi Moi Luu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Ellie French	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Allison Moore	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	15	Carly Sardine	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	J.J. Parks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	18	Marin Green	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Rayna Franklin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Ava Fisher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Kylee Strano	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Chelsea Clark	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Kennedy Lonson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	81	Avery Diljee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Kaedyn Gomes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Malika McDonald	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Grace Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

# Toronto Goalkeeping

# Brock Goalkeeping

# Toronto Goalkeeping

# **Brock Goalkeeping**

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	0	Total
32	Lyla McKinnon	L	60:00	2	0	5	11	0	26
33	Carlee Vance		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			2	0	5	11	0	26

	# F	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	0	Total
	1 N	Megan Thiessen	W	60:00	1	0	9	9	0	26
3	33 k	Kennedy Lonson		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	7	otals -			1	0	9	9	0	26

Toronto Faceoffs Brock Faceoffs

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0 0-0 0-0	PP BRO	[03:47] Penalty on Ashley Delahey TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [03:47] Start power play for BRO. [06:51] Penalty on J.J. Parks BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-0	PP BRO	[06:51] Ferfally on 3.3. Parks BRO 2 minutes for interference, (power play opp).
0-0		[07:28] Penalty on Marin Green BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
0-0		[07:28] Penalty on Scarlett Jones TOR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-0		[08:20] GOAL by TOR Taylor Delahey (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Ashley Delahey and Kalie Chan, On ice for TOR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 3 for season.
		Toronto 1, Brock 0
1-0		[19:41] GOAL by BRO Carly Sardine, Assist by Malika McDonald, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 4 for season.
		Toronto 1, Brock 1
		Period #2 Plays
1-1	PP TOR	[] Ashley Delahey (TOR) penalty complete.
1-1	PP TOR	[] Start power play for TOR.
1-1		[] J.J. Parks (BRO) penalty complete.
1-1	PP TOR	[] End power play for TOR.
1-1		[] Marin Green (BRO) penalty complete.
1-1		[] Scarlett Jones (TOR) penalty complete.
1-1		[03:37] GOAL by BRO Taylor Wolsey, Assist by Randyll Strongman and Kylee Strano, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 3 for season.
		Toronto 1, Brock 2
1-2		[07:22] Penalty on Marisa Freeman BRO 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP TOR	[07:22] Start power play for TOR.
1-2		[09:05] Penalty on Allison Moore BRO 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
1-2	PP TOR	[09:05] Start power play for TOR.
1-2	DD DD 0	[09:18] Penalty on Emma Elders TOR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP BRO	[] Start power play for BRO.  Period #0 Plays
		•
1-2		[] Marisa Freeman (BRO) penalty complete.
1-2		[] End power play for TOR.
1-2		[] Allison Moore (BRO) penalty complete.
1-2	PP BRO	[] Emma Elders (TOR) penalty complete.

1-2

PP BRO [] End power play for BRO.